
BROADWAY AL MONTE

MUSICAL THEATRE IN ITALY, Summer Intensive 2024

Monday, May 20 - Friday, May 31, 2024


Sunday, May 19 


Monday, May 20 - Thursday, May 23 


Friday, May 24 - Sunday, May 26 NO CLASSES

Please coordinate with other Company Members for excursions or remain at the Canonica


4:00 p.m.
 Arrive in Monte Santa Maria Tiberina (MSMT)

Location(s): 

Canonica                                   La Taverna al Monte

Via del Castello                         Via Santa Croce No.10

06010 MSMT                             06010 MSMT

+39 33 8842 2130                    +39 07 5857 0046

Transportation: Shared Cabs I Dr. D’Anna arrives on her own

5:00 p.m.
 Check-In

Location: The Canonica (students) I La Taverna al Monte (faculty)

6:30 p.m.
 Orientation

Location: Canonica Classroom

7:30 p.m.

Dinner Provided

Welcome Dinner 

Location: Canonica 

8:30 a.m.

9:30 am

10:00 – 11:30 a.m.

11:45-1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

9:00 pm.

Breakfast 

Buon Giorno Session: Canonica Rehearsal Room

Voice Lessons/Coachings: Canonica Rehearsal Room

Movement Class: Canonica Rehearsal Room* 

Lunch

Concert Rehearsal: Canonica Rehearsal Room*

Pause/Individual Sign Up for Studio Use

Dinner

Quiet Hours

*Wednesday special sessions with Dr. D’Anna



Sunday, May 26


Monday, May 27 - Thursday, May 30


Friday, May 31


Saturday, June 1


Return to Monte 

6:30 p.m.


Ciao Check-In with Company Liaison Location: Canonica

Dinner at Bar Caronte* (click name, the best pizza in the world!)

*extra expense for transport and food, so worth it! 

9:00 pm. Quiet Hours

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 – 11:30 a.m.

11:45-1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

9:00 pm.

Breakfast 

Buon Giorno Session: Canonica Rehearsal Room

Voice Lessons/Coachings: Canonica Rehearsal Room

Movement Class: Canonica Rehearsal Room 

Lunch

Concert Rehearsal: Canonica Rehearsal Room

Pause/Individual Sign Up for Studio Use

Dinner

Quiet Hours

TBD
 Dress Rehearsal

Location: Piazza Bourbon del Monte

TBD
 Concert

Location: Piazza Bourbon del Monte 

followed by strike

 TBD

Dinner Provided

Community Farewell Dinner

Location: Canonica

10:00 a.m. Check-out

https://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurant_Review-g1208087-d4601389-Reviews-Bar_Pizzeria_Caronte_Monterchi_AR_Italy-Monterchi_Province_of_Arezzo_Tuscany.html


Additional:

• All M-Th meals are provided by Oscari www.oscariristorante.it/


Via Roma 25, Centro Storico, 06010 MSMT

+39 07 5857 1023


• Communal kitchen available in the Canonica

• Private Shuttle/Taxi Service available

• Students are encouraged to plan excursions for the days off well in advance

• CIAO-CHECK: check-in via call or text

• Once 12 Company Members are accepted a meeting will be scheduled to coordinate 

travel and other logistics

• please send any questions to broadwayalmonte@gmail.com


Updated: October 21, 2023


